
Features:

§ Full duplex hands free system.

§ Duo indoor station available with 2 or
3 keys for wall mounting or
embedding with frame.

§ Duo outdoor station anodised
aluminium push button panel using
KOMBI ‘Modular’ system fitted in
dedicated frames and embedding
box.

Distributed by:

7a Oak Industrial Park
Chelmsford Road
Great Dunmow
Essex
CM6 1XN

Tel: 01371 874 923
Fax: 01371 878 920
Website: www.urmet.co.uk
E-mail: sales@urmet.co.uk

MOD. 752

CI/SfB

X(68.2)

DUO full duplex hands free system

Typical panel data:

REF. Data Back box
wxhxd mm

725/101
725/102
725/103
725/104
725/105
725/106
725/107
725/108

With one call button (on one row)
With two call buttons
With three call buttons
With four call buttons
With five call buttons
With six call buttons
With seven call buttons
With eight call buttons

102x225x43.5
102x225x43.5
102x273x43.5
102x273x43.5
102x297x43.5
102x321x43.5
102x345x43.5
102x369x43.5

725/204
725/206
725/208
725/210
725/212
725/214
725/216
725/218
725/220
725/222
725/224
725/226
725/228

With four call buttons (on two rows)
With six call buttons
With eight call buttons
With ten call buttons
With twelve call buttons
With fourteen call buttons
With sixteen call buttons
With eighteen call buttons
With twenty call buttons
With twenty two call buttons
With twenty four call buttons
With twenty six call buttons
With twenty eight call buttons

194x177x43.5
194x201x43.5
194x225x43.5
194x249x43.5
194x273x43.5
194x297x43.5
194x321x43.5
194x345x43.5
194x369x43.5
194x393x43.5
194x417x43.5
194x441x43.5
194x465x43.5

5150/500 Amplifier to be fitted to push button
panels with amp provision

725/710 Anodised aluminium wall mounting
housing for 725/101 and 725/102

725/711 Anodised aluminium wall mounting
housing for 725/101 to 725/108

725/721 Anodised aluminium wall mounting
housing for 725/204 to 725/210

725/722 Anodised aluminium wall mounting
housing for 725/212 to 725/224

725/601 Aluminium front camera unit (one row)
725/602 Aluminium front camera unit (two rows)
725/600 Monochrome 1/3” camera with AI and IR

(two be fitted to 725/601 and 725/602

Notes:

§ Two row 725 push button panels available without amplifier
provision to increase push button quantity.


