

## Typical panel data:

REF.	Data	Back box
		wxhxd mm
725/101	With one call button (on one row)	102x225x43.5
725/102	With two call buttons	102x225x43.5
725/103	With three call buttons	102x273x43.5
725/104	With four call buttons	102x273x43.5
725/105	With five call buttons	102x297x43.5
725/106	With six call buttons	102x321x43.5
725/107	With seven call buttons	102x345x43.5
725/108	With eight call buttons	102x369x43.5
725/204	With four call buttons (on two rows)	194x177x43.5
725/206	With six call buttons	194x201x43.5
725/208	With eight call buttons	194x225x43.5
725/210	With ten call buttons	194x249x43.5
725/212	With twelve call buttons	194x273x43.5
725/214	With fourteen call buttons	194x297x43.5
725/216	With sixteen call buttons	194x321x43.5
725/218	With eighteen call buttons	194x345x43.5
725/220	With twenty call buttons	194x369x43.5
725/222	With twenty two call buttons	194x393x43.5
725/224	With twenty four call buttons	194x417x43.5
725/226	With twenty six call buttons	194x441x43.5
725/228	With twenty eight call buttons	194x465x43.5
5150/500	Amplifier to be fitted to push button	
	panels with amp provision	
725/710	Anodised aluminium wall mounting	
	housing for 725/101 and 725/102	
725/711	Anodised aluminium wall mounting	
	housing for 725/101 to 725/108	
725/721	Anodised aluminium wall mounting	
	housing for 725/204 to 725/210	
725/722	Anodised aluminium wall mounting	
	housing for 725/212 to 725/224	
725/601	Aluminium front camera unit (one row)	
725/602	Aluminium front camera unit (two rows)	
725/600	Monochrome 1/3" camera with AI and IR	
	(two be fitted to 725/601 and 725/602	

## Notes:

• Two row 725 push button panels available without amplifier provision to increase push button quantity.

MOD. 752		
	CI/SfB	
Features:		
•	Full duplex hands free system.	
•	Duo indoor station available with 2 or 3 keys for wall mounting or embedding with frame.	
•	Duo outdoor station anodised aluminium push button panel using KOMBI 'Modular' system fitted in dedicated frames and embedding box.	
D	Distributed by:	



7a Oak Industrial Park Chelmsford Road Great Dunmow Essex CM6 1XN

Tel: 01371 874 923 Fax: 01371 878 920 Website: <u>www.urmet.co.uk</u> E-mail: sales@urmet.co.uk



